Hitaltech
A group of connecting technologies
Hi
ta
lte
ch
 re
se

FOR CRIMP CONTACTS/
POUR CONTACTS SERTIS
 ORDERING CODE / CODIFICATION
CRP-A10-P100-XXX
Number of positions/
Nombre de points
2 - 22
Pitch/ Pas
A = 2.54 mm
B = 1.27 mm
Other pitches available on request/
Autres pas disponible sur demande
Insulation material/
Isolant
P = Polyester
E = PEN
K = Polyimide
Insulation length/ Longueur isolant
12 mm - 999 mm
Special length/ Longueur spéciale
up to/ jusqu’à 5000 mm
Special/ Spécial
FLEXIBLE INTERCONNECT
SYSTEMS
CRIMP SYSTEM